[ number of missing inner layers |

mean hi

<hits> vs n

Ratio

1072

1073

10

107°

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

Entries
Mean

S T
.................. L Y

[y
IRARRNRERR

20

[ number of missing outer layers |

1e Entries 500

E Mean 0.102

F Std Dev 0.3516

S0 O OO OO S H————

107 Entries 486

E Mean 0.107

o Std Dev 0.3807
O] e RCRREAREEESEEEE EEERERLLE
10*3=— ------------------ PR HETTTS P
107 eeRRIEATIE ST LT R IR (PR TIESLE

=== DQM_CKF_XiMinusNOPU_base

=== DQM_CKF_XiMinusNOPU_retrainOldFiles125_v2_prelimWPM_epoch0

18

16

14

12

10

FRVe)

[y

1 2 3
track n

10?

10

- Entries
Mean

- | Entries
Mean
Std Dev

35 40
track hits

553
6.578
22.96

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

541
6.618
23.21

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

ok




	Contents
	Page 1


